SMD POWER INDUCTOR CATALOG 2.
(Size Over 5mm)
INDUCTORS
FOR POWER LINE SMD YP-6030 SERIES
◎ FEATURES
.Magnetically Shielded
.High Efficiency and cost-effective
.10% to 60% lower DCR
.Flat top for reliable surface mounting
.Custom version avaliable
◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
◎ DIMENSIONS(Unit:mm) / Tolerances±0.2
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-6030R-100M 10 0.070 1.30
120M 12 0.080 1.20
150M 15 0.110 1.10
220M 22 0.130 0.90
270M 27 0.175 0.85

◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
◎ DIMENSIONS(Unit:mm) / Tolerances±0.2
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±30%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-6730R-6R0N 6.0 0.035 2.25
100N 10 0.065 1.70
120N 12 0.070 1.55
150N 15 0.084 1.40
220N 22 0.128 1.20

◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
◎ DIMENSIONS(Unit:mm) / Tolerances±0.2
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-7032S-2R2M 2.2 0.028 2.20
4R7M 4.7 0.039 1.70
6R8M 6.8 0.049 1.60
100M 10 0.064 1.40
150M 15 0.100 1.10

.Custom version avaliable
◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-7045S-4R7M 4.7 0.036 2.00
6R8M 6.8 0.047 1.70
100M 10 0.049 1.30
150M 15 0.063 1.10
220M 22 0.074 0.90

◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
◎ DIMENSIONS(Unit:mm) / Tolerances±0.1
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-7332R-4R7M 4.7 0.04 3.2
6R8M 6.8 0.05 2.8
100M 10 0.07 2.08
150M 15 0.09 1.83
180M 18 0.10 1.70

◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
◎ DIMENSIONS(Unit:mm) / Tolerances±0.2
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-7346R-4R7M 4.7 0.025 3.3
6R8M 6.8 0.048 2.6
100M 10 0.05 2.49
150M 15 0.082 2.14
220M 22 0.11 1.75

◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
◎ DIMENSIONS(Unit:mm) / Tolerances±0.1
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-1035R-1R8M 1.8 0.010 7.2
3R3M 3.3 0.018 5.7
4R7M 4.7 0.025 4.7
6R8M 6.8 0.030 4.1
100M 10 0.080 3.7

.Custom version avaliable
◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-1240R-1R5M 1.5 0.013 11.5
2R2M 2.2 0.016 9.50
3R3M 3.3 0.018 8.00
4R7M 4.7 0.025 6.40
6R8M 6.8 0.029 6.20

.Custom version avaliable
◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-1260R-100M 10 0.021 5.0
120M 12 0.025 4.5
150M 15 0.030 4.0
180M 18 0.033 3.8
220M 22 0.036 3.5

.Custom version avaliable
◎ APPLICATIONS
.Backlighting devices / DC-DC converter / Power applications
◎ INDUCTANCE vs CURRENT ◎ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Pb
Pb-free
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Part Number
L±20%
(uH)
DCR
(Ω)MAX
CURRENT
(A)MAX
YP-1280R-4R7M 4.7 0.016 9.10
100M 10 0.022 6.70
150M 15 0.026 5.65
220M 22 0.036 4.70
330M 33 0.054 3.90